
28th LEN European Swimming Championships 
Budapest, Hungary 

26. July – 6. August 2006 

Event 134
5 AUG 2006 - 18:23

Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes

FINAL RESULTS
CLASSEMENT FINALES

Finals
Finales

WR  7:04.66 Australia Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001AUS
ER  7:10.86 Italy Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001ITA
CR  7:11.93 Italy Madrid (ESP) 15 MAY 2004ITA

Rank Name Nation Result BehindR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

FINAL
1. Italy ITA  7:09.60 ER4

 1:47.16 1:47.16 1:19.56   52.02   25.23 0.8578ROSOLINO Massimiliano
 3:35.03 1:47.87 1:20.34   52.61   25.29 0.3980BERBOTTO David
 5:22.59 1:47.56 1:20.14   52.78   25.41 0.5185CASSIO Nicola
 7:09.60 1:47.01 1:19.63   51.33   24.27 0.2682MAGNINI Filippo

2. Great Britain GBR  7:11.63     2.035
 1:47.60 1:47.60 1:20.04   52.72   25.66 0.8181CARRY David
 3:35.73 1:48.13 1:19.65   52.20   24.81 0.4083BURNETT Simon
 5:24.36 1:48.63 1:21.18   52.91   25.22 0.3086HUNTER Andrew
 7:11.63 1:47.27 1:19.14   51.53   24.50 0.2084DAVENPORT Ross

3. Greece GRE  7:16.67     7.073
 1:49.90 1:49.90 1:21.51   53.26   25.63 0.8483ZISIMOS Andreas
 3:39.03 1:49.13 1:21.12   52.90   25.52 0.3086DEMETIS Georgios
 5:28.95 1:49.92 1:21.82   53.14   25.25 0.1878MANGANAS Dimitrios
 7:16.67 1:47.72 1:19.66   52.08   24.70 0.1882XYLOURIS Nikolaos

4. France FRA  7:18.10     8.501
 1:49.08 1:49.08 1:21.17   53.23   25.42 0.8384GILOT Fabien
 3:38.34 1:49.26 1:20.79   52.75   25.01 0.2286ROUAULT Sebastien
 5:29.42 1:51.08 1:21.10   51.61   24.15 0.2683MADELAINE Matthieu
 7:18.10 1:48.68 1:21.72   53.33   25.38 0.2185LEVEAUX Amaury

5. Russia RUS  7:18.44     8.847
 1:50.77 1:50.77 1:22.15   53.61   25.98 0.9088LOBINTSEV Nikita
 3:41.81 1:51.04 1:22.71   53.01   24.25 0.3085LAGUNOV Evgeny
 5:31.15 1:49.34 1:21.89   53.15   25.09 0.2480KAPRALOV Andrey
 7:18.44 1:47.29 1:19.96   52.36   25.03 0.3684PRILUKOV Yury

6. Poland POL  7:18.54     8.942
 1:49.67 1:49.67 1:21.05   52.88   25.33 0.7285KORZENIOWSKI Pawel
 3:39.56 1:49.89 1:22.06   53.99   26.08 0.3084ROKICKI Michal
 5:30.17 1:50.61 1:22.47   53.59   25.45 0.1386GIMINSKI Lukasz
 7:18.54 1:48.37 1:20.75   53.03   25.30 0.1385STANCZYK Przemyslaw

7. Germany GER  7:18.61     9.016
 1:49.72 1:49.72 1:21.59   53.33   26.07 0.8686BIEDERMANN Paul
 3:39.42 1:49.70 1:22.97   54.01   25.29 0.1786STARKE Benjamin
 5:29.78 1:50.36 1:22.38   53.60   25.51 0.2282WOLFGARTEN Jan
 7:18.61 1:48.83 1:20.61   52.10   24.39 0.2678HERBST Stefan

8. Hungary HUN  7:24.10    14.508
 1:50.59 1:50.59 1:22.10   53.47   25.84 0.7379KEREKJARTO Tamas
 3:40.88 1:50.29 1:22.29   53.89   25.71 0.3086GERCSAK Balazs
 5:33.09 1:52.21 1:23.35   54.27   25.91 0.5485KISS Boldizsar
 7:24.10 1:51.01 1:22.40   53.21   24.89 0.2087MAKANY Balazs
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